
LOYALIST COLLEGIATE & VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE (2019-2020) 
AUGUST FEBRUARY 

26-28 
26 
28 
28-29 
29 

Grade 9 Head Start  - 8:30 AM to 2:35 PM 
Grade 9 Kingston Transit Workshop 
Grade 9 Orientation - 11:45 AM to 2:30 PM  
International Student Orientation 
Cabinet 

3 
7 
8 
12 & 25 
13 
14 
17 
18-21 
24 
28 

Term 2 begins (Grade Forums on 7th) 
ECCLESIA Beach Day 
International Winterlude 
Waterloo Math Competition 
Report cards distributed 
ECCLESIA Candygrams 
Family Day 
Course Selection begins (Final Selection 27-28) 
Cabinet 
OSSLT Kick-Off 

SEPTEMBER MARCH 

3 
6 
13 
17 
19 
23 
26 
27 
30 

Term 1 begins (Grade Forums on 6th) 
Spirit Day 
International RKY Camp 
Photo Day (Alt Day, 18th) 
Grade 9 Night 
Cabinet 
ECCLESIA Movie Night - 7:30 PM to 10:00 PM 
PA Day / International Niagara Falls Trip 
Orange Shirt Day / Emergency Procedures Week  

2 
6 
11 
11 & 27 
14-22 
23-30 
23 
31 

Staff Meeting 
Spirit Day & Semi-Formal (6:00 PM to 9:00 PM) 
Early reports go home 
OSSLT Check-Ins 
March Break 
Grad Photos 
Cabinet 
OSSLT (The Big Show) 
 
 

OCTOBER APRIL 

2 
4 
7 
14 
15 
18 
21 
24 
29 
31 

Honour Awards - 7:00 to 9:00 
Spirit Day 
Staff Meeting  
Thanksgiving 
Early Reports sent home 
Special Olympics Soccer 
Cabinet 
Parent /Guardian Night - 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM 
Picture Retake Day 
ECCLESIA Balloween 

1-3 
2 
3 
7 & 15 
8 
10-13 
17 
20 
22 
23 
24 

Grad Photos continued 
Parent / Guardian Night 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM 
PA Day 
Waterloo Math Competitions 
Spa Night 
Easter 
ECCLESIA Comicon 
Cabinet 
ECCLESIA Earth Day 
TEDx 
Report cards distributed 

NOVEMBER MAY 

1 
6 
11 
12 
20 
21 
22 
29 

PA Day 
Career Symposium / Take your son/daughter to work 
Remembrance Day / Marks due - 2:45 
OCAS & OUAC Sessions 
Waterloo Math Competition 
Report cards distributed / Choices at Nine 
ECCLESIA Canada D’Eh 
PA Day / International CN Tower Trip 

4 
6 
13-14 
18 
19 
21 
25 
29 

Staff Meeting Evening of the Arts 
Road Race 
Stratford Trip 
Victoria Day 
Grad Assembly - 9:45 AM to 11:00 
Evening of the Arts 
Cabinet 
Carnival - 12:00 PM to 2:30 PM 

DECEMBER JUNE 

2 
6 
12 
16-20 
21-31 

Staff Meeting 
National Day of Remembrance and Action 
Evening of the Arts 
ECCLESIA Holiday Spirit Week 
Winter Break 

4 
4 
4 
5 
10-11 
12 
16-24 
25 & 26 

Field Trip Moratorium 
Grad Breakfast - 8:30 Am to 11:00 AM 
Recognition Banquet - 5:30 PM to 8:00 PM 
PA Day / International Canada’s Wonderland Trip 
EQAO Math 
Year End Assembly - 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM 
Examinations (Grade 12 begins on 16, all on 18) 
Graduation & PA Day 

JANUARY  

1-5 
9 
10 
13-17 
20 
21-29 
30 
31 

Winter Break 
Field Trip Moratorium 
Spirit Day 
AAEP & AP Prep Interviews 
Cabinet 
Examinations (Grade 12 begins on 21, all on 23) 
High School for a Half Day 
PA Day / International Sleigh Ride and Bonfire Trip 

 For our full calendar of events, please visit our website 
“School Calendar” under use Daily Calendar on the main 
homepage. 
 

 


