LOYALIST COLLEGIATE & VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE (2019-2020)

			CATIONAL INSTITUTE (2019-2020)	
AUGUST		FEBRUARY		
26-28 26 28 28-29 29	Grade 9 Head Start - 8:30 AM to 2:35 PM Grade 9 Kingston Transit Workshop Grade 9 Orientation - 11:45 AM to 2:30 PM International Student Orientation Cabinet	3 7 8 12 & 25 13 14 17 18-21 24	Term 2 begins (Grade Forums on 7th) ECCLESIA Beach Day International Winterlude Waterloo Math Competition Report cards distributed ECCLESIA Candygrams Family Day Course Selection begins (Final Selection 27-28) Cabinet OSSLT Kick-Off	
SEPTEMBER		MARCH		
3 6 13 17 19 23 26 27 30	Term 1 begins (Grade Forums on 6th) Spirit Day International RKY Camp Photo Day (Alt Day, 18th) Grade 9 Night Cabinet ECCLESIA Movie Night - 7:30 PM to 10:00 PM PA Day / International Niagara Falls Trip Orange Shirt Day / Emergency Procedures Week	2 6 11 11 & 27 14-22 23-30 23 31	Staff Meeting Spirit Day & Semi-Formal (6:00 PM to 9:00 PM) Early reports go home OSSLT Check-Ins March Break Grad Photos Cabinet OSSLT (The Big Show)	
OCTOBER		APRIL		
2 4 7 14 15 18 21 24 29 31	Honour Awards - 7:00 to 9:00 Spirit Day Staff Meeting Thanksgiving Early Reports sent home Special Olympics Soccer Cabinet Parent /Guardian Night - 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM Picture Retake Day ECCLESIA Balloween	1-3 2 3 7 & 15 8 10-13 17 20 22 23 24	Grad Photos continued Parent / Guardian Night 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM PA Day Waterloo Math Competitions Spa Night Easter ECCLESIA Comicon Cabinet ECCLESIA Earth Day TEDx Report cards distributed	
NOVEMBER		MAY		
1 6 11 12 20 21 22 29	PA Day Career Symposium / Take your son/daughter to work Remembrance Day / Marks due - 2:45 OCAS & OUAC Sessions Waterloo Math Competition Report cards distributed / Choices at Nine ECCLESIA Canada D'Eh PA Day / International CN Tower Trip	4 6 13-14 18 19 21 25 29	Staff Meeting Evening of the Arts Road Race Stratford Trip Victoria Day Grad Assembly - 9:45 AM to 11:00 Evening of the Arts Cabinet Carnival - 12:00 PM to 2:30 PM	
DECEMBER		JUNE		
2 6 12 16-20 21-31	Staff Meeting National Day of Remembrance and Action Evening of the Arts ECCLESIA Holiday Spirit Week Winter Break	4 4 5 10-11 12 16-24 25 & 26	Field Trip Moratorium Grad Breakfast - 8:30 Am to 11:00 AM Recognition Banquet - 5:30 PM to 8:00 PM PA Day / International Canada's Wonderland Trip EQAO Math Year End Assembly - 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM Examinations (Grade 12 begins on 16, all on 18) Graduation & PA Day	
JANUARY				
1-5 9 10 13-17 20 21-29 30 31	Winter Break Field Trip Moratorium Spirit Day AAEP & AP Prep Interviews Cabinet Examinations (Grade 12 begins on 21, all on 23) High School for a Half Day PA Day / International Sleigh Ride and Bonfire Trip		For our full calendar of events, please visit our website "School Calendar" under use Daily Calendar on the main homepage.	